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DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take ar;

Category : UNRESERVED (Direct Admission)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Form No.

17HIND1048672

17HIND1022219

17HIND1004197

17HIND1030961

17HIND1085049

17HIND1117390

17HIND1003551

17HIND1028182

17HIND1054695

17HIND1084730

17HIND1030229

17HIND1115691

17HIND1035722

17HIND1070126

17HIND1004626

17HIND1067757

17HIND1008029

17HIND1123102

17HIND1041770

17HIND1025949

17HIND1042505

17HIND1074473

17HIND1050322

17HIND1098644

17HIND1059636

17HIND1109399

17HIND1059109

17HIND1014563

17HIND1059870

17HIND1004620

17HIND1042720

17HIND1078409

17HIND1000727

17HIND1051103

17HIND1003311

Name
GEETANJALI SINGH
ANAMIKA DASS
JYOTI

SHIVAM KUMAR
BAL KRISHNA
KANCHAN PRASAD
AASHU KUMARI
PALLAVI

SUNITA KUMARI
RUCHI UPADHYAY
SALVI SINGLA
AVINASH KUMAR BHARTI
SHIPRA ANAND
JYOTI

DEEPA

FARHA

PRIYANKA
CHETAN SINGH
KIRAN BHATT
PAYAL GUPTA
PRADEEP SINGH
ABHISHEK PANDEY
BABLI

PRITI PAL

POOJA

PAWAN KUMAR
KUMARI VEENA
MAMTA

KIRAN

SAURABH JHA

RAJENDRA SHEKHAR
SINGH

VINITA PANDEY
VANDNA NOHWAR
KOMAL

PRIYANKA

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.

Alloted Department/College
Hindu College

Indraprastha College for Women
Shivaji College

Hindu College

Hindu College

Shyam Lal College

Shivaji College

Kalindi College

Hans Raj College

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College
Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College
Kirori Mal College

Ramjas College

Indraprastha College for Women
Miranda House

Zakir Husain Delhi College

Daulat Ram College

Ramjas College

Kamala Nehru College

Ramijas College

Rajdhani College

Rajdhani College

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women
Bharati College

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women
Rajdhani College

Indraprastha College for Women
Kalindi College

Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College
Ramjas College

Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College

Janki Devi Memorial College
Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College
Bharati College

Bharati College

Qualifying Exam.
(%)

80.85
76.95
76.15
76.10
75.95
75.55
75.10
74.85
74.75
74.69
74.65
74.60
74.60
74.50
74.40
74.40
74.40
74.30
74.25
74.25
74.15
74.05
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
73.91
73.91
73.70
73.70

73.65

73.57
73.55
73.50

73.50

Category Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved
Unreserved

SC

OBC Non-Creamy layer
Unreserved

OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
Unreserved

OBC Non-Creamy layer
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved
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Category : UNRESERVED (Direct Admission)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Form No.

17HIND1026019

17HIND1065853

17HIND1070032

17HIND1017125

17HIND1038884

17HIND1111410

17HIND1010618

17HIND1073937

17HIND1065128

17HIND1058599

17HIND1009122

17HIND1027108

17HIND1041921

17HIND1039922

17HIND1061837

17HIND1059358

17HIND1058717

17HIND1021101

17HIND1011998

17HIND1069932

17HIND1066816

17HIND1024100

17HIND1057236

17HIND1042448

17HIND1004247

17HIND1014167

17HIND1090848

17HIND1050414

17HIND1092674

17HIND1062874

17HIND1087041

Name

KESHAV

RASHMI

AARTI

KAVITA

POOJA YADAV
PRIYA KUMARI
VARALIKA NIGAM
DEEPIKA
PRIYANKA
VISHAL SINGH
JYOTI KUMARI
PRIYA GUPTA
SUNIL KUMAR
NEHA UPADHYAY
ANNU

KARISHMA
POOJA

MUKESH KUMAR
SWAPNIL GUPTA
PRIYA

SANTOSH KUMAR
ASHWANI
MANISHA TIWARI
UPASANA GUPTA
MEENU

KAMAL

SHAYDA

PRIYANKA PANDEY

SUPRITA KRISHNA

RAJNI

SUCHETA SHARMA

Alloted Department/College
Shivaji College

Kamala Nehru College
Vivekanand College

Shyam Lal College

P.G.D.A.V. College

Motilal Nehru College

Janki Devi Memorial College
P.G.D.A.V. College

Janki Devi Memorial College
Ram Lal Anand College

Kalindi College

Deshbandhu College

Swami Shraddhanand College
Mata Sundri College for Women
Swami Shraddhanand College
Motilal Nehru College

Motilal Nehru College

Swami Shraddhanand College
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women
Deshbandhu College

Motilal Nehru College

Sri Aurobindo College

Mata Sundri College for Women
Sri Aurobindo College

Mata Sundri College for Women
Sri Aurobindo College
Vivekanand College

Mata Sundri College for Women
Vivekanand College

Mata Sundri College for Women

Vivekanand College

Qualifying Exam.
(%)

73.50
73.45
73.35
73.30
73.30
73.20
73.15
73.10
73.10
73.00
72.96
72.95
72.94
72.90
72.80
72.70
72.60
72.55
72.55
72.55
72.55
72.55
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.45
72.40
72.35
72.35

72.35

Category Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
OBC Non-Creamy layer
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
SC
Unreserved
SC
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
SC
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
SC
Unreserved
Unreserved
SC

SC
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Category : OBC (Direct Admission)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Form No.

17HIND1117390

17HIND1003551

17HIND1038884

17HIND1001946

17HIND1083769

17HIND1026962

17HIND1009485

17HIND1015860

17HIND1079490

17HIND1049171

17HIND1091573

17HIND1042021

17HIND1068618

17HIND1006494

17HIND1075114

17HIND1086801

17HIND1051065

17HIND1026608

17HIND1110378

17HIND1008806

17HIND1028148

17HIND1003653

17HIND1072588

17HIND1050762

17HIND1024406

17HIND1077248

17HIND1030463

17HIND1004634

17HIND1015996

17HIND1081644

17HIND1046523

17HIND1005771

17HIND1102381

17HIND1002250

Name
KANCHAN PRASAD
AASHU KUMARI
POOJA YADAV
ISTIYAK ANSARI
PAYAL

RAVIT YADAV
BABITA
CHETNA
KHUSHI

ANJALI

VIRENDRA VIKRAM
CHAUDHARY

PRIYA
AKHILESH MAURYA
JYOTI
KAUSHELENDRA
MALA

KASHISH VERMA
CHHOTAK SAHNI
REENA KUMARI
DEEPTI KATIYAR
SANGEETA
POONAM

ASHA DEVI

ANKIT KUMAR
POOJA RANI
KUMBHA RAM

MEENA *

RANJANA
NIDHI RANI
MAMTA GIRI
INDU PAL
REENA
RAJAT YADAV

POOJA

Department/College

Shyam Lal College

Shivaji College

Kamala Nehru College

Zakir Husain Delhi College

Hindu College

Kirori Mal College

Hindu College

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College
Lady Shri Ram College for Women
Janki Devi Memorial College

Hans Raj College

Ramjas College

Rajdhani College

Daulat Ram College

Ramjas College

Mata Sundri College for Women
Shivaji College

Swami Shraddhanand College
Bharati College

Deshbandhu College

Bharati College

Bharati College

Kalindi College

Deshbandhu College

Janki Devi Memorial College
Sri Aurobindo College

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for
Women

Vivekanand College
Vivekanand College
P.G.D.A.V. College
Kalindi College

Sri Aurobindo College
Motilal Nehru College

Jesus & Mary College

Qualifying Exam.
(%)

75.55
75.10
73.30
71.85
71.80
71.69
71.65
71.15
71.05
71.02

71.00

70.95
70.85
70.65
70.55
70.55
70.55
70.50
70.50
70.40
70.40
70.40
70.20
70.15
70.08
69.95

69.95

69.91
69.85
69.65
69.55
69.45
69.45

69.40

Category Filled by Candidate
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer

OBC Non-Creamy layer

OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer

OBC Non-Creamy layer

OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer
OBC Non-Creamy layer

OBC Non-Creamy layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Category : OBC (Direct Admission)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

S.No. Form No. Name

35 17HIND1110291 PUSHPENDRA SINGH
BAGHEL

36 17HIND1065282 DOLLI

37 17HIND1060878 UROOQ) SULTANA

Department/College

P.G.D.A.V. College

Ram Lal Anand College

Ram Lal Anand College

Qualifying Exam.
(%)

69.30

69.30

69.25

Category Filled by Candidate

OBC Non-Creamy layer

OBC Non-Creamy layer

OBC Non-Creamy layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Category : SC (Direct Admission)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

Form No.

17HIND1004197

17HIND1002039

17HIND1033692

17HIND1009122

17HIND1041921

17HIND1033069

17HIND1058717

17HIND1024100

17HIND1004247

17HIND1014167

17HIND1002833

17HIND1091784

17HIND1016631

17HIND1020974

17HIND1013228

17HIND1049575

17HIND1048777

17HIND1019536

17HIND1053030

Name

JYOTI

VIKRAM SINGH
PRIYANKA
JYOTI KUMARI
SUNIL KUMAR
ARCHANA
POOJA
ASHWANI
MEENU
KAMAL

ANUJ KUMAR

RANJU

DEEPSHIKHA KUMARI

BRI) GOPAL
SANGHMITRA
RASHMI KANOJIA
KHUSHBOO
BABY CHAUHAN

SHIKHA

Department/College

Shivaji College

Hans Raj College

Kamala Nehru College

Daulat Ram College

Hindu College

Hindu College

Ramjas College

Jesus & Mary College

Bharati College

P.G.D.A.V. College

Rajdhani College

Motilal Nehru College

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College

Shyam Lal College

Vivekanand College

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women
Swami Shraddhanand College

Ram Lal Anand College

Qualifying Exam. (%)
76.15
7431
73.55
72.96
72.94
72.80
72.60
72.55
72.50
72.50
72.40
72.15
72.10
72.05
71.80
71.65
71.50
71.35

71.19

Category Filled by
Candidate

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Category : ST (Direct Admission)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

S.No. Form No. Name Department/College Qualifying Exam. (%) Category Filled by Candidate
1 17HIND1088918 AMIT KUMAR Hindu College 66.45 ST
2 17HIND1032952 SHOBHA KUMARI = Bharati College 64.60 ST
3 17HIND1011324 EKTA MEENA Lady Shri Ram College for Women = 64.55 ST
4 17HIND1025161 RAM ORAON Kirori Mal College 63.85 ST
5 17HIND1039276 MESONI LAPUNG = Deshbandhu College 63.20 ST
6 17HIND1056220 PRADEEP SAH Swami Shraddhanand College 63.00 ST
7 17HIND1002912 DEEPAKIA Vivekanand College 61.85 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
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Candidates in Tie

No Candidate in this category

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.



