# **Category: UNRESERVED (Direct Admission)**

Note: In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

S.No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Exam. (%)	Category Filled by Candidate
1	17HIND1048672	GEETANJALI SINGH	Hindu College	80.85	Unreserved
2	17HIND1022219	ANAMIKA DASS	Indraprastha College for Women	76.95	Unreserved
3	17HIND1004197	ЈҮОТІ	Shivaji College	76.15	SC
4	17HIND1030961	SHIVAM KUMAR	Hindu College	76.10	OBC Non-Creamy layer
5	17HIND1085049	BAL KRISHNA	Hindu College	75.95	Unreserved
6	17HIND1117390	KANCHAN PRASAD	Shyam Lal College	75.55	OBC Non-Creamy layer
7	17HIND1003551	AASHU KUMARI	Shivaji College	75.10	OBC Non-Creamy layer
8	17HIND1028182	PALLAVI	Kalindi College	74.85	Unreserved
9	17HIND1054695	SUNITA KUMARI	Hans Raj College	74.75	OBC Non-Creamy layer
10	17HIND1084730	RUCHI UPADHYAY	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	74.69	Unreserved
11	17HIND1030229	SALVI SINGLA	Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College	74.65	Unreserved
12	17HIND1115691	AVINASH KUMAR BHARTI	Kirori Mal College	74.60	Unreserved
13	17HIND1035722	SHIPRA ANAND	Ramjas College	74.60	Unreserved
14	17HIND1070126	ЈҮОТІ	Indraprastha College for Women	74.50	Unreserved
15	17HIND1004626	DEEPA	Miranda House	74.40	Unreserved
16	17HIND1067757	FARHA	Zakir Husain Delhi College	74.40	Unreserved
17	17HIND1008029	PRIYANKA	Daulat Ram College	74.40	Unreserved
18	17HIND1123102	CHETAN SINGH	Ramjas College	74.30	Unreserved
19	17HIND1041770	KIRAN BHATT	Kamala Nehru College	74.25	Unreserved
20	17HIND1025949	PAYAL GUPTA	Ramjas College	74.25	Unreserved
21	17HIND1042505	PRADEEP SINGH	Rajdhani College	74.15	Unreserved
22	17HIND1074473	ABHISHEK PANDEY	Rajdhani College	74.05	Unreserved
23	17HIND1050322	BABLI	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	74.00	Unreserved
24	17HIND1098644	PRITI PAL	Bharati College	74.00	Unreserved
25	17HIND1059636	POOJA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	74.00	Unreserved
26	17HIND1109399	PAWAN KUMAR	Rajdhani College	74.00	Unreserved
27	17HIND1059109	KUMARI VEENA	Indraprastha College for Women	73.91	Unreserved
28	17HIND1014563	MAMTA	Kalindi College	73.91	Unreserved
29	17HIND1059870	KIRAN	Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College	73.70	Unreserved
30	17HIND1004620	SAURABH JHA	Ramjas College	73.70	Unreserved
31	17HIND1042720	RAJENDRA SHEKHAR SINGH	Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College	73.65	Unreserved
32	17HIND1078409	VINITA PANDEY	Janki Devi Memorial College	73.57	Unreserved
33	17HIND1000727	VANDNA NOHWAR	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	73.55	Unreserved
34	17HIND1051103	KOMAL	Bharati College	73.50	Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.

## **Category: UNRESERVED (Direct Admission)**

S.No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Exam. (%)	Category Filled by Candidate
86	17HIND1026019	KESHAV	Shivaji College	73.50	Unreserved
37	17HIND1065853	RASHMI	Kamala Nehru College	73.45	Unreserved
88	17HIND1070032	AARTI	Vivekanand College	73.35	Unreserved
39	17HIND1017125	KAVITA	Shyam Lal College	73.30	Unreserved
10	17HIND1038884	POOJA YADAV	P.G.D.A.V. College	73.30	OBC Non-Creamy layer
1	17HIND1111410	PRIYA KUMARI	Motilal Nehru College	73.20	Unreserved
12	17HIND1010618	VARALIKA NIGAM	Janki Devi Memorial College	73.15	Unreserved
3	17HIND1073937	DEEPIKA	P.G.D.A.V. College	73.10	Unreserved
4	17HIND1065128	PRIYANKA	Janki Devi Memorial College	73.10	Unreserved
15	17HIND1058599	VISHAL SINGH	Ram Lal Anand College	73.00	Unreserved
16	17HIND1009122	JYOTI KUMARI	Kalindi College	72.96	SC
17	17HIND1027108	PRIYA GUPTA	Deshbandhu College	72.95	Unreserved
18	17HIND1041921	SUNIL KUMAR	Swami Shraddhanand College	72.94	SC
19	17HIND1039922	NEHA UPADHYAY	Mata Sundri College for Women	72.90	Unreserved
0	17HIND1061837	ANNU	Swami Shraddhanand College	72.80	Unreserved
1	17HIND1059358	KARISHMA	Motilal Nehru College	72.70	Unreserved
52	17HIND1058717	POOJA	Motilal Nehru College	72.60	SC
3	17HIND1021101	MUKESH KUMAR	Swami Shraddhanand College	72.55	Unreserved
54	17HIND1011998	SWAPNIL GUPTA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	72.55	Unreserved
5	17HIND1069932	PRIYA	Deshbandhu College	72.55	Unreserved
6	17HIND1066816	SANTOSH KUMAR	Motilal Nehru College	72.55	Unreserved
7	17HIND1024100	ASHWANI	Sri Aurobindo College	72.55	SC
8	17HIND1057236	MANISHA TIWARI	Mata Sundri College for Women	72.50	Unreserved
59	17HIND1042448	UPASANA GUPTA	Sri Aurobindo College	72.50	Unreserved
60	17HIND1004247	MEENU	Mata Sundri College for Women	72.50	SC
1	17HIND1014167	KAMAL	Sri Aurobindo College	72.50	SC
2	17HIND1090848	SHAYDA	Vivekanand College	72.45	Unreserved
3	17HIND1050414	PRIYANKA PANDEY	Mata Sundri College for Women	72.40	Unreserved
4	17HIND1092674	SUPRITA KRISHNA	Vivekanand College	72.35	Unreserved
5	17HIND1062874	RAJNI	Mata Sundri College for Women	72.35	Unreserved
6	17HIND1087041	SUCHETA SHARMA	Vivekanand College	72.35	Unreserved

# **Category : OBC (Direct Admission)**

	Note: In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.				
S.No.	Form No.	Name	Department/College	Qualifying Exam. (%)	Category Filled by Candidate
1	17HIND1117390	KANCHAN PRASAD	Shyam Lal College	75.55	OBC Non-Creamy layer
2	17HIND1003551	AASHU KUMARI	Shivaji College	75.10	OBC Non-Creamy layer
3	17HIND1038884	POOJA YADAV	Kamala Nehru College	73.30	OBC Non-Creamy layer
4	17HIND1001946	ISTIYAK ANSARI	Zakir Husain Delhi College	71.85	OBC Non-Creamy layer
5	17HIND1083769	PAYAL	Hindu College	71.80	OBC Non-Creamy layer
6	17HIND1026962	RAVIT YADAV	Kirori Mal College	71.69	OBC Non-Creamy layer
7	17HIND1009485	BABITA	Hindu College	71.65	OBC Non-Creamy layer
8	17HIND1015860	CHETNA	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	71.15	OBC Non-Creamy layer
9	17HIND1079490	KHUSHI	Lady Shri Ram College for Women	71.05	OBC Non-Creamy layer
10	17HIND1049171	ANJALI	Janki Devi Memorial College	71.02	OBC Non-Creamy layer
11	17HIND1091573	VIRENDRA VIKRAM CHAUDHARY	Hans Raj College	71.00	OBC Non-Creamy layer
L2	17HIND1042021	PRIYA	Ramjas College	70.95	OBC Non-Creamy layer
13	17HIND1068618	AKHILESH MAURYA	Rajdhani College	70.85	OBC Non-Creamy layer
14	17HIND1006494	ЈУОТІ	Daulat Ram College	70.65	OBC Non-Creamy layer
L5	17HIND1075114	KAUSHELENDRA	Ramjas College	70.55	OBC Non-Creamy layer
L6	17HIND1086801	MALA	Mata Sundri College for Women	70.55	OBC Non-Creamy layer
17	17HIND1051065	KASHISH VERMA	Shivaji College	70.55	OBC Non-Creamy layer
18	17HIND1026608	CHHOTAK SAHNI	Swami Shraddhanand College	70.50	OBC Non-Creamy layer
L9	17HIND1110378	REENA KUMARI	Bharati College	70.50	OBC Non-Creamy layer
20	17HIND1008806	DEEPTI KATIYAR	Deshbandhu College	70.40	OBC Non-Creamy layer
21	17HIND1028148	SANGEETA	Bharati College	70.40	OBC Non-Creamy layer
22	17HIND1003653	POONAM	Bharati College	70.40	OBC Non-Creamy layer
23	17HIND1072588	ASHA DEVI	Kalindi College	70.20	OBC Non-Creamy layer
24	17HIND1050762	ANKIT KUMAR	Deshbandhu College	70.15	OBC Non-Creamy layer
25	17HIND1024406	POOJA RANI	Janki Devi Memorial College	70.08	OBC Non-Creamy layer
26	17HIND1077248	KUMBHA RAM	Sri Aurobindo College	69.95	OBC Non-Creamy layer
27	17HIND1030463	MEENA`	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	69.95	OBC Non-Creamy layer
28	17HIND1004634	RANJANA	Vivekanand College	69.91	OBC Non-Creamy layer
29	17HIND1015996	NIDHI RANI	Vivekanand College	69.85	OBC Non-Creamy layer
30	17HIND1081644	MAMTA GIRI	P.G.D.A.V. College	69.65	OBC Non-Creamy layer
31	17HIND1046523	INDU PAL	Kalindi College	69.55	OBC Non-Creamy layer
32	17HIND1005771	REENA	Sri Aurobindo College	69.45	OBC Non-Creamy layer
33	17HIND1102381	RAJAT YADAV	Motilal Nehru College	69.45	OBC Non-Creamy layer
34	17HIND1002250	POOJA	Jesus & Mary College	69.40	OBC Non-Creamy layer

# **Category : OBC (Direct Admission)**

S.No.	Form No.	Name	Department/College	Qualifying Exam. (%)	Category Filled by Candidate
35	17HIND1110291	PUSHPENDRA SINGH BAGHEL	P.G.D.A.V. College	69.30	OBC Non-Creamy layer
36	17HIND1065282	DOLLI	Ram Lal Anand College	69.30	OBC Non-Creamy layer
37	17HIND1060878	UROOJ SULTANA	Ram Lal Anand College	69.25	OBC Non-Creamy layer

## **Category : SC (Direct Admission)**

	Note: Ill case of the deat the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.						
S.No.	Form No.	Name	Department/College	Qualifying Exam. (%)	Category Filled by Candidate		
1	17HIND1004197	ЈУОТІ	Shivaji College	76.15	SC		
2	17HIND1002039	VIKRAM SINGH	Hans Raj College	74.31	SC		
3	17HIND1033692	PRIYANKA	Kamala Nehru College	73.55	SC		
4	17HIND1009122	JYOTI KUMARI	Daulat Ram College	72.96	SC		
5	17HIND1041921	SUNIL KUMAR	Hindu College	72.94	SC		
6	17HIND1033069	ARCHANA	Hindu College	72.80	SC		
7	17HIND1058717	POOJA	Ramjas College	72.60	SC		
8	17HIND1024100	ASHWANI	Jesus & Mary College	72.55	SC		
9	17HIND1004247	MEENU	Bharati College	72.50	SC		
10	17HIND1014167	KAMAL	P.G.D.A.V. College	72.50	SC		
11	17HIND1002833	ANUJ KUMAR	Rajdhani College	72.40	SC		
12	17HIND1091784	RANJU	Motilal Nehru College	72.15	SC		
13	17HIND1016631	DEEPSHIKHA KUMARI	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	72.10	SC		
14	17HIND1020974	BRIJ GOPAL	Shyam Lal College	72.05	SC		
15	17HIND1013228	SANGHMITRA	Vivekanand College	71.80	SC		
16	17HIND1049575	RASHMI KANOJIA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	71.65	SC		
17	17HIND1048777	KHUSHBOO	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	71.50	SC		
18	17HIND1019536	BABY CHAUHAN	Swami Shraddhanand College	71.35	SC		
19	17HIND1053030	SHIKHA	Ram Lal Anand College	71.19	SC		

# **Category : ST (Direct Admission)**

Note: In case of the tie at the last seat(s)	the information of the candidates ar	a displayed at the end of this admission list

S.No.	Form No.	Name	Department/College	Qualifying Exam. (%)	Category Filled by Candidate
1	17HIND1088918	AMIT KUMAR	Hindu College	66.45	ST
2	17HIND1032952	SHOBHA KUMARI	Bharati College	64.60	ST
3	17HIND1011324	EKTA MEENA	Lady Shri Ram College for Women	64.55	ST
4	17HIND1025161	RAM ORAON	Kirori Mal College	63.85	ST
5	17HIND1039276	MESONI LAPUNG	Deshbandhu College	63.20	ST
6	17HIND1056220	PRADEEP SAH	Swami Shraddhanand College	63.00	ST
7	17HIND1002912	DEEPAKIA	Vivekanand College	61.85	ST

	Candidates in Tie	
No Candidate in this category		